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The menu of Troni Brothers Pizza from Kettering includes 140 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $15.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Troni Brothers offers an
authentic Italian dining experience that keeps patrons returning for more. Known for their hand-tossed pizzas and
generous portions, the restaurant takes pride in accommodating special requests, ensuring that every meal is a
delight. Diners rave about the flavorful sausage parm, delicious baked ziti, and mouthwatering garlic rolls.
Although the ambiance may be simple, the warm service and high-quality, homemade dishes create an inviting
atmosphere. With both locals and visitors alike praising the fresh ingredients and genuine Italian flavors, Troni
Brothers has quickly established itself as a must-visit culinary gem in the area.
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Soups

MINESTRONE $6.0

Pasta Dishes

VEGGIE LASAGNA $14.0

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS $10.0

Drinks

200Z SODA BOTTLES COKE PEPSI

PRODUCTS $2.9

Sauces

MEAT SAUCE

Rolls

MEATBALL ROLL $11.0

Fingerfood

CHEESE ROLL $13.0

Starters

VEAL SALERNO $19.0

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI $15.0

Pizza
FRA DIAVOLO

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Pollo

CHICKEN PUTTANESCA

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Calzones
MEAT LOVERS CALZONE

Boneless Wings
10 BONELESS WINGS

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Hot Entrées

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA

Hot Subs

SAUSAGE SuB

$19.0

$12.0

$19.0

$10.5

$18.0

$13.0

$18.0

$18.0

$16.0

$18.0

$10.0
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Italian Specialties
STROMBOLI

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI

Baked Pasta Dishes

ROMEO’S PIATTO

Cold Hero

SALAMI CHEESE

Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA

Gourmet Pizza's
WHITE SPINACH

Shares / Starters

CHICKEN WINGS (10 WINGS)

Deluxe Calzones
DELUXE CALZONE

Beef And Veal

VEAL CACCIATORE

| primi / Pasta
MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE

$13.5

$6.0

$20.0

$10.0

$15.0

$17.0

$18.0

$19.0

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno /

Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI

$14.0

Dinners And Entrees
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS

Oven-Fresh Pizzas
VEGGIE LOVERS

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

International Tastes

ITALIAN COMBO

"Hot Sandwiches"

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
BRUSCHETTA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Appetizers
MEATBALLS APPETIZER
SAUSAGE APPETIZER

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE
CALZONE

Beverages

CAN SODA

$21.0

$10.0

$10.0

$8.0
$17.0

$8.0
$17.0

$13.0
$13.0

$11.0

$1.0
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SODA LITER

Featured Item

16" LARGE NONNAS PIZZA
12" SMALL NONNAS PIZZA

Hot Italian Subs

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB

Most Ordered

CANNOLI HOME MADE
16" LARGE DELUXE

$25.0
$21.0

$17.0
$17.0

$9.0
$28.0

Calzones, Garlic Knots &

Rolls

SPINACH ROLL
PEPPERONI ROLL

Uncategorized

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA SUB
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO DINNER

Seafood
SEAFOOD TRIO
SHRIMP SCAMPI
SHRIMP MARINARA

Veal

VEAL CUTLET
‘A PARMIGIANA

VEAL FRANCESE
VEAL MARSALA

i

$9.5
$9.0

$16.0
$19.0

$23.0
$19.0
$19.0

$21.0

$19.0
$19.0
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Dessert
CANNOLI $5.5
TIRAMISU $5.0
HOME MADE TIRAMISU $9.0

NEW YORK STYLE PLAIN CHEESECAKE

Featured Desserts

CARMEL SEA SALT GELATO LARGE

CHOCOLATE CLASSICO GELATO $9.0
LARGE 60Z )
BLUE MONSTER COOKIE GELATO $9.0
LARGE 60Z )
TAHITIAN VANILLA BEAN GELATO $9.0
LARGE 60Z )
Dinners

VEAL PUTTANESCA $19.0

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA DINNER  $22.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA DINNER $24.0
MUSSELS MARINARA (1 DOZEN)
MUSSELS MARINARA (2 DOZEN)

Salads

SIDE SALAD $4.0
GARDEN SALAD $6.0
GREEK SALAD $11.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD $11.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $11.0
SIDE SALAD

Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE $8.0
GARLIC




Troni Brothers Pizza Menu

MOZZARELLA
CHEESE
PARMIGIANA
PARMESAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI $12.0

MEATBALL
PARMIGIANA

PIZZA

$13.0

SALAD
PANINI

APPETIZER

Chicken

CHICKEN SALERNO $19.0
CHICKEN WINGS $17.5
CHICKEN STRIPS

CHICKEN PARMESAN

CHICKEN WINGS (20 WINGS)

CHICKEN FRANCESE $19.0
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $19.0

Popular Items

CHEESE PIZZA LARGE $17.0
CHEESE PIZZA SMALL $12.5
PEPPER JACK CHEESE CUBES $10.0

NEW YORK STYLE PLAIN CHEESE
CAKE

CHEESE PIZZA 12 SMALL $16.0
12 CHEESE PIZZA (SMALL)
16 CHEESE PIZZA (LARGE)

$5.0

Entrées

Sl GARLIC ROLLS $4.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $19.0
STUFFED EGGPLANT $19.0

FRIED RAVIOLI $11.0
NY PRETZEL BITES $10.5
ROASTED BROCCOLI WITH $12.0
RICOTTA ’

GARLIC ROLLS (2)
CHICKEN FINGER

Specialty Pizza
12" SMALL OLD FASHIONED $19.0
12" SMALL DELUXE $24.0
12" SMALL SPICY LOVERS $24.0
16" LARGE SPICY LOVERS $28.0
12" SMALL WHITE SPINACH $21.0
16" LARGE VEGGIE LOVERS $28.0
12" SMALL VEGGIE LOVERS $24.0
16" LARGE WHITE-SPINACH $25.0
Pasta
MEAT LASAGNA $15.0
TRIO PASTA $15.0
ZITI $14.0
LINGUINI $20.0
RAVIOLI
CHEESE RAVIOLI $19.0
FETTUCCINE

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

LINGUINI WITH RED OR WHITE CLAM
SAUCE
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Pizza 16" LARGE MEAT LOVERS
~ 16" LARGE BRUSCHETTA
EEn ST $13.5
[ e 12" SMALL HAWAIIAN
e CHEESE PIZZA 16 i}
CARGE $18.0 16" LARGE HAWAIIAN
CHEESE PIZZA 12 SICILIAN $17.0 12 SMALL MEAT LOVERS
CHEESE PIZZA 10 CAULIFLOWER 12" SMALL BRUSCHETTA
$13.0
CRUST PEPPERONI & RED SAUCE TOPPED

WITH CHEESE

Troni Brothers Pizza

4654 Wilmington Pike, Kettering, Opening Hours:

United States Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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