



https://menuweb.menu 4654 Wilmington Pike, Kettering, United States +19372598877 - http://www.tronibrotherspizza.com/









The **menu of Troni Brothers** Pizza from Kettering includes **140** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$15.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Troni Brothers offers an authentic Italian dining experience that keeps patrons returning for more. Known for their hand-tossed pizzas and generous portions, the restaurant takes pride in accommodating special requests, ensuring that every meal is a delight. Diners rave about the flavorful sausage parm, delicious baked ziti, and mouthwatering garlic rolls. Although the ambiance may be simple, the warm service and high-quality, homemade dishes create an inviting atmosphere. With both locals and visitors alike praising the fresh ingredients and genuine Italian flavors, Troni Brothers has quickly established itself as a must-visit culinary gem in the area.

T. E	K

Soups MINESTRONE	\$6.0	Pizza FRA DIAVOLO	\$19.0
Pasta Dishes		Chicken Wings	
VEGGIE LASAGNA	\$14.0	WINGS	\$12.0
Main Courses		Pollo	
LASAGNA		CHICKEN PUTTANESCA	\$19.0
Meat Dishes		Hot Pies	
MEATBALLS	\$10.0	SAUSAGE ROLL	\$10.5
Drinks		Calzones	
200Z SODA BOTTLES COKE PEPSI PRODUCTS	\$2.9	MEAT LOVERS CALZONE	\$18.0
Coupos		Boneless Wings	
Sauces MEAT SAUCE		10 BONELESS WINGS	\$13.0
		Italian	
Rolls		CHICKEN MARSALA	\$18.0
MEATBALL ROLL	\$11.0		
Fingerfood		Seafood Dishes	
CHEESE ROLL	\$13.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$18.0
Ctortoro		Baked	
Starters	¢40.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$16.0
VEAL SALERNO	\$19.0	Hot Entrées	
Tapas		CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$18.0
EGGPLANT TAPAS		OFFICIALITY COTTET FARINGIANA	ΦΤΟ. Ο
Al Forno*		Hot Subs	
BAKED ZITI	\$15.0	SAUSAGE SUB	\$10.0

Italian Specialties STROMBOLI	\$13.5	Dinners And Entrees BAKED STUFFED SHELLS	\$15.0
Soup & Chili PASTA FAGIOLI	\$6.0	Oven-Fresh Pizzas VEGGIE LOVERS	\$21.0
Baked Pasta Dishes ROMEO'S PIATTO	\$20.0	Restaurant Category ITALIAN	
Cold Hero SALAMI CHEESE	\$10.0	International Tastes ITALIAN COMBO	\$10.0
Seafood* MUSSELS MARINARA	\$15.0	"Hot Sandwiches" SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$10.0
Gourmet Pizza's WHITE SPINACH	\$17.0	Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0
Shares / Starters CHICKEN WINGS (10 WINGS)		Chicken Dishes	\$17.0
Deluxe Calzones DELUXE CALZONE	\$18.0	CHICKEN FINGERS CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$8.0 \$17.0
Beef And Veal VEAL CACCIATORE	\$19.0	Appetizers MEATBALLS APPETIZER SAUSAGE APPETIZER	\$13.0 \$13.0
I primi / Pasta MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE		Calzone CHEESE CALZONE	\$11.0
Dinners - Pasta Al For Baked Pasta	no /	CALZONE Beverages	
BAKED MANICOTTI	\$14.0	CAN SODA	\$1.0

F US	

SODA LITE	R		Dessert	
-	1 14		CANNOLI	\$5.5
reature	ed Item		TIRAMISU	\$5.0
16" LARGE	NONNAS PIZZA	\$25.0	HOME MADE TIRAMISU	\$9.0
12" SMALL	NONNAS PIZZA	\$21.0	NEW YORK STYLE PLAIN CHEESECAKE	
Hot Ita	lian Subs		Featured Desserts	
CHICKEN F	PARMIGIANA SUB	\$17.0	CARMEL SEA SALT GELATO LARGE	\$9.0
EGGPLANT	FPARMIGIANA SUB	\$17.0	6OZ	ФЭ. О
Most C)rdered		CHOCOLATE CLASSICO GELATO LARGE 60Z	\$9.0
		40.0	BLUE MONSTER COOKIE GELATO	\$9.0
	HOME MADE	\$9.0	LARGE 60Z	Ψ0.0
16" LARGE	DELUXE	\$28.0	TAHITIAN VANILLA BEAN GELATO LARGE 60Z	\$9.0
Calzon	es, Garlic Knot	s &	Dinners	
Rolls			Dinners	
SPINACH F	ROLL	\$9.5	VEAL PUTTANESCA	\$19.0
PEPPERON	NI ROLL	\$9.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA DINNER	\$22.0
			CHICKEN PARMIGIANA DINNER	\$24.0
Uncate	egorized		MUSSELS MARINARA (1 DOZEN)	
SAUSAGE	PARMIGIANA SUB	\$16.0	MUSSELS MARINARA (2 DOZEN)	
FETTUCCIN	NE ALFREDO DINNER	\$19.0	Salads	
Seafoo	od		SIDE SALAD	\$4.0
SEAFOOD	- - -	\$23.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0
SHRIMP SO		\$19.0	GREEK SALAD	\$11.0
SHRIMP MA		\$19.0 \$19.0	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$11.0
SHRIMP WI	AKINAKA	213.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
Veal			SIDE SALAD	
	VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$21.0	Ingredients Used	
(to	VEAL FRANCESE	\$19.0	SAUSAGE	\$8.0
	VEAL MARSALA	\$19.0	GARLIC	

CHEESE PIZZA 12 SMALL

12 CHEESE PIZZA (SMALL)

16 CHEESE PIZZA (LARGE)



MOZZARELLA		Entrée	S	
CHEESE		Flat	GARLIC ROLLS	\$4.0
PARMIGIANA			EGGPLANT ROLLATIN	\$19.0
PARMESAN			STUFFED EGGPLANT	\$19.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		FRIED RAV	/IOLI	\$11.0
		NY PRETZ	EL BITES	\$10.5
		ROASTED BROCCOLI WITH RICOTTA		
SPAGHETTI	\$12.0	GARLIC R	OLLS (2)	
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$13.0	CHICKEN		
PIZZA				
SALAD		Specia	ılty Pizza	
PANINI		12" SMALI	OLD FASHIONED	\$19.0
APPETIZER		12" SMALI	DELUXE	\$24.0
		12" SMALL SPICY LOVERS \$24		\$24.0
Chicken		16" LARGE	E SPICY LOVERS	\$28.0
CHICKEN SALERNO	\$19.0	12" SMALI	WHITE SPINACH	\$21.0
CHICKEN WINGS	\$17.5	16" LARGE	E VEGGIE LOVERS	\$28.0
CHICKEN STRIPS		12" SMALI	VEGGIE LOVERS	\$24.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN		16" LARGE	E WHITE-SPINACH	\$25.0
CHICKEN WINGS (20 WINGS)		ъ.		
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$19.0	Pasta		
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$19.0		MEAT LASAGNA	\$15.0
Danular Hansa		等外看	TRIO PASTA	\$15.0
Popular Items		11112	ZITI	\$14.0
CHEESE PIZZA LARGE	\$17.0	LINGUINI		\$20.0
CHEESE PIZZA SMALL	\$12.5	RAVIOLI		
PEPPER JACK CHEESE CUBES	\$10.0	CHEESE R	AVIOLI	\$19.0
NEW YORK STYLE PLAIN CHEESE CAKE	\$5.0	FETTUCCI	NE	
VAIL		EETTLICCI	NE ALEREDO	

\$16.0

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

SAUCE

LINGUINI WITH RED OR WHITE CLAM



Pizza			16" LARGE MEAT LOVERS	\$28.0
	CHEESE PIZZA SICILIAN	\$13.5	16" LARGE BRUSCHETTA	\$21.0
			12" SMALL HAWAIIAN	\$21.0
	CHEESE PIZZA 16 LARGE	\$18.0	16" LARGE HAWAIIAN	\$25.0
CHEESE P	IZZA 12 SICILIAN	\$17.0	12 SMALL MEAT LOVERS	\$24.0
CHEESE PIZZA 10 CAULIFLOWER	040.0	12" SMALL BRUSCHETTA	\$21.0	
CRUST		\$13.0	PEPPERONI & RED SAUCE TOPPED WITH CHEESE)

Troni Brothers Pizza

4654 Wilmington Pike, Kettering, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu

